
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 52 56 58 58 54 58 58

2 Humberside sky 663 60 50 60 60 46 50 52 46 50 43 50 48 48

3 North Yorkshire green 415 0 60 0 50 46 42 46 28 0 49 46 24 24



Team Results Humberside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 52 56 58 58 54 58 58

2 Humberside sky 663 60 50 60 60 46 50 52 46 50 43 50 48 48

3 North Yorkshire green 415 0 60 0 50 46 42 46 28 0 49 46 24 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Nathan Hood 4LR 0.0 53.0 53.0 4 24
37 Nathan Hood HJ 1.15 1.15 4 24
38 Mitchell Bailes 6LR 1:25.6 1:25.6 4 24
38 Mitchell Bailes S 0.00 5.41 5.05 5.49 5.49 4 24
39 Ben Brumby S 6.86 6.72 6.67 7.09 7.09 3 26
40 Chris Pape 4LR 0.0 52.0 52.0 3 26
40 Chris Pape SB 67 67 6 20
41 Oliver Myers VJ 42 42 41 41 42 5 22
42 Tyreece Waldron 2LR 0.0 23.9 23.9 3 26
42 Tyreece Waldron SLJ 2.32 2.36 2.20 2.16 2.36 1 30
43 Callum Ely 2LR 0.0 27.3 27.3 6 20
43 Callum Ely HJ 1.10 1.10 5 22
44 Thomas Pullen 6LR 1:23.6 1:23.6 2 28
44 Thomas Pullen STJ 5.66 5.43 5.63 5.34 5.66 3 26
45 Harry Stewart STJ 5.02 0.00 0.00 5.08 5.08 5 22
46 Shane Spencer VJ 44 43 43 41 44 3 26
47 Sam Brennan SB 69 69 4= 23
48 Kyle Catmull SLJ 1.76 1.70 1.66 1.68 1.76 6 20



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 52 56 58 58 54 58 58

2 Humberside sky 663 60 50 60 60 46 50 52 46 50 43 50 48 48

3 North Yorkshire green 415 0 60 0 50 46 42 46 28 0 49 46 24 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Sean Parrott 2LR 0.0 26.0 26.0 5 22
49 Sean Parrott SB 71 71 3 26
50 Ben Pilling 4LR 0.0 54.2 54.2 5 22
50 Ben Pilling SB 69 69 4= 23
51 Harry Staniforth 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 6 20
51 Harry Staniforth HJ 1.29 1.29 2 28
52 Jack Paul STJ 5.38 5.34 5.65 5.56 5.65 4 24
53 Louis Hargreaves 2LR 0.0 25.0 25.0 4 24
53 Louis Hargreaves SLJ 1.92 2.00 1.98 1.92 2.00 5 22
54 Edward Muirhead 6LR 1:23.7 1:23.7 3 26
54 Edward Muirhead SLJ 2.08 2.14 2.10 2.00 2.14 4 24
55 Jack Smith 4LR 0.0 55.3 55.3 6 20
55 Jack Smith VJ 41 40 41 44 44 4 24



Team Results West Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire red 790 70 70 70 70 58 58 52 56 58 58 54 58 58

2 Humberside sky 663 60 50 60 60 46 50 52 46 50 43 50 48 48

3 North Yorkshire green 415 0 60 0 50 46 42 46 28 0 49 46 24 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Elliot Turner 2LR 0.0 22.9 22.9 2 28
61 Elliot Turner S 9.24 8.94 8.70 9.30 9.30 1 30
62 Liam Harriott 2LR 0.0 22.6 22.6 1 30
62 Liam Harriott VJ 55 52 53 53 55 1 30
63 Callum Hamilton 4LR 0.0 51.9 51.9 2 28
63 Callum Hamilton HJ 1.35 1.35 1 30
64 Luca Zenti 6LR 1:22.6 1:22.6 1 30
64 Luca Zenti VJ 50 48 47 47 50 2 28
65 Tobi Adeniji STJ 6.89 6.76 6.89 7.02 7.02 1 30
66 Kia Rika-Rayne 4LR 0.0 48.7 48.7 1 30
66 Kia Rika-Rayne S 8.79 9.01 8.95 9.15 9.15 2 28
67 William Giles 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 5 22
67 William Giles SB 83 83 1 30
68 Jermaine Ramsden STJ 6.67 6.56 6.62 6.56 6.67 2 28
69 Christopher Johnson SLJ 2.04 2.00 2.16 1.98 2.16 3 26
70 Louis Ogol SLJ 2.28 2.26 2.26 2.24 2.28 2 28
71 Cameron Lake HJ 1.23 1.23 3 26
72 William Morris SB 79 79 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:15.7 1:15.7 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:25.7 1:25.7 60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2= Humberside sky 46
2= North Yorkshire green 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 62 Liam Harriott 22.6 30
2 West Yorkshire red 61 Elliot Turner 22.9 28
3 Humberside sky 42 Tyreece Waldron 23.9 26
4 North Yorkshire green 53 Louis Hargreaves 25.0 24
5 North Yorkshire green 49 Sean Parrott 26.0 22
6 Humberside sky 43 Callum Ely 27.3 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 50
3 North Yorkshire green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 66 Kia Rika-Rayne 48.7 30
2 West Yorkshire red 63 Callum Hamilton 51.9 28
3 Humberside sky 40 Chris Pape 52.0 26
4 Humberside sky 37 Nathan Hood 53.0 24
5 North Yorkshire green 50 Ben Pilling 54.2 22
6 North Yorkshire green 55 Jack Smith 55.3 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Humberside sky 52
1= West Yorkshire red 52
3 North Yorkshire green 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 64 Luca Zenti 1:22.6 30
2 Humberside sky 44 Thomas Pullen 1:23.6 28
3 North Yorkshire green 54 Edward Muirhead 1:23.7 26
4 Humberside sky 38 Mitchell Bailes 1:25.6 24
5 West Yorkshire red 67 William Giles 1:25.7 22
6 North Yorkshire green 51 Harry Staniforth 1:26.4 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:43.9 1:43.9 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:46.2 1:46.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:47.9 1:47.9 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 47.7 47.7 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 52.8 52.8 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:32.8 1:32.8 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:38.2 1:38.2 60.0
3 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:43.3 1:43.3 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 56
2 Humberside sky 46
3 North Yorkshire green 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 63 Callum Hamilton 1.35 30
2 North Yorkshire green 51 Harry Staniforth 1.29 28
3 West Yorkshire red 71 Cameron Lake 1.23 26
4 Humberside sky 37 Nathan Hood 1.15 24
5 Humberside sky 43 Callum Ely 1.10 22



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

North Yorkshire green 0
1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 61 Elliot Turner 9.30 30
2 West Yorkshire red 66 Kia Rika-Rayne 9.15 28
3 Humberside sky 39 Ben Brumby 7.09 26
4 Humberside sky 38 Mitchell Bailes 5.49 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 North Yorkshire green 49
3 Humberside sky 43

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire red 67 William Giles 83 30
2 West Yorkshire red 72 William Morris 79 28
3 North Yorkshire green 49 Sean Parrott 71 26

4= Humberside sky 47 Sam Brennan 69 23
4= North Yorkshire green 50 Ben Pilling 69 23
6 Humberside sky 40 Chris Pape 67 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 54
2 Humberside sky 50
3 North Yorkshire green 46

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside sky 42 Tyreece Waldron 2.36 30
2 West Yorkshire red 70 Louis Ogol 2.28 28
3 West Yorkshire red 69 Christopher Johnson 2.16 26
4 North Yorkshire green 54 Edward Muirhead 2.14 24
5 North Yorkshire green 53 Louis Hargreaves 2.00 22
6 Humberside sky 48 Kyle Catmull 1.76 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 48
3 North Yorkshire green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 65 Tobi Adeniji 7.02 30
2 West Yorkshire red 68 Jermaine Ramsden 6.67 28
3 Humberside sky 44 Thomas Pullen 5.66 26
4 North Yorkshire green 52 Jack Paul 5.65 24
5 Humberside sky 45 Harry Stewart 5.08 22



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Yorkshire red 58
2 Humberside sky 48
3 North Yorkshire green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 62 Liam Harriott 55 30
2 West Yorkshire red 64 Luca Zenti 50 28
3 Humberside sky 46 Shane Spencer 44 26
4 North Yorkshire green 55 Jack Smith 44 24
5 Humberside sky 41 Oliver Myers 42 22
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